
& PICK ONE MORE
potatoes, or refried black beans or rice

HUNGER STREET TACOS
Welcome to Hunger Street! We’re passionate about serving you fresh, authentic flavors made from the healthiest ingredients.  

Our tortillas are crafted daily in-house from single origin heirloom Mexican corn, nixtamalized, stone-ground, and hand-made for a truly traditional taste. 

We prepare dishes without seed oils, using avocado oil for frying.

TACOS
substitute cheese shell for an additional .99. double shell for 
an additional .50. no-shell tacos for no additional charge.

PICK YOUR PROTEIN
13.99beef tinga, carnitas, chicken,  

15.99suadero, chorizo or asada

PICK ONE
cheese quesadilla, brisket & cheese taco or 
chicken & cheese taco

8.99

SMASHED POTATOES (VGTN)
mexican fried potatoes with tlacoyo crema

4.50

SIDES & SALADS

MEXICAN RICE (GF) (V)
with cilantro

2.99

2.99BEANS (GF) (V)
refried black beans 

5.50ELOTE
corn on the cobb, topped with chile pequin  
aioli, queso cotija, cilantro, lime

CHIPS & GUAC (VGTN)
avocado, serrano, jalapeño, tomato,  
red onion, lime, salt serves 2

9.50

4.99

CUCUMBER SALAD (V)
cucumber, radish, agave citrus vinaigrette

4.50

CHICHARRÓN DE QUESO (dine in only)
seared gouda cheese wheel, cotija, guacamole, 
salsa tatemada

8.99

SOPES
sope, beans, mushrooms, cilantro, red onion, 
avocado salsa, squash blossom salsa

8.99

"CESAR" SALAD
romaine, tortilla strips, queso cotija, cesar dressing

11.99

NACHOS
all nachos are served with refried black beans, the protein of 
your choice & its corresponding salsa, queso fresco, crema, 
cilantro, pickled onion & serrano lime.

KID’S MEAL
drink included

QUESADILLAS
made on a flour tortilla (contains slight traces of seed oils). 
upgrade to handmade corn tortilla (seed oil free/gluten free 
alternative) and quesillo for .99.  all quesadillas contain gluten 
but can be made gluten free upon request.

2103 W. FAIRBANKS AVENUE, WINTER PARK, FL 32789

TAKETO BOWL 
cabbage, cucumber, sautéed mushroom,  
radish, queso cotija, guajillo salsa, squash 
blossom salsa, salsa tatemada, avocado salsa 
verde, onion, cilantro, choice of protein:

10.99

ADD GUAC  3.00     ADD BEANS  1.00

chicken, carnitas, chorizo or chorizo-pollo 
suadero, campechano or asada (+4)

7.50CHICKEN
shredded chicken, queso chihuahua,  
quesillo, queso cotija, avocado salsa

7.99CHORI-POLLO (GF)
hand-made corn tortilla, shredded chicken, 
chorizo, queso chihuahua, quesillo,  
queso cotija, avocado salsa

7.99PAPAS CON CHORIZO
smashed potatoes, chorizo, queso chihuahua, 
quesillo, queso cotija, salsa tatemada, crema

9.99SUADERO (PORK)
confit brisket, queso chihuahua, quesillo,  
queso cotija, avocado salsa

6.50MUSHROOM (VGTN)
sautéed mushroom, epazote, garlic,  
queso chihuahua, salsa roja

9.50SQUASH BLOSSOM (VGTN)
hand-made corn tortilla, Oaxaca cheese,  
squash blossoms, sautéed onion, garlic,  
epazote, zucchini, squash blossom salsa

9.99BEEF TINGA
hand-made corn tortilla, oaxaca cheese,  
beef tinga, refried black beans, crema

4.50CHEESE (VGTN)
queso chihuahua, quesillo, queso cotija

7.50RAJAS CON CREMA (VGTN)
roasted poblano peppers, sautéed onions,  
queso chihuahua, quesillo, queso cotija,  
crema, squash blossom salsa

5.99BEAN (VGTN)
refried black beans, queso chihuahua,  
quesillo, queso cotija, salsa roja

10.99ASADO QUESO
carne asada, chihuahua, avocado salsa

4.75CARNITAS (GF)
braised pork, guajillo salsa, pickled onion, 
cilantro, lime

4.75CHORI-POLLO (GF)
chorizo, shredded chicken, avocado salsa, 
onion, cilantro, lime

4.89POLLO CON MOLE VERDE (GF)
mexican rice, refried black beans, shredded 
chicken, mole verde, pepitas tatemadas,  
cilantro, red onion **contains nuts/seeds**

4.95SUADERO (GF) (PORK)
confit brisket, avocado salsa, onion,  
cilantro, lime

4.95CAMPECHANO (GF) (PORK)
chorizo, confit brisket, avocado salsa,  
onion, cilantro, lime

16.99QUESA-BIRRIA (3 per order + consome)
quesillo, braised brisket, guajillo-coffee salsa, 
birria consome, cilantro, pickled onion, lime

4.99COSTRA DE ASADA
quesillo, carne asada, onion, cilantro, salsa 
tatemada, served on a flour tortilla

4.95EL MAÑANERO (GF) (PORK)
confit brisket, chorizo, refried black beans, 
scrambled egg, queso chihuahua,  
avocado salsa, lime

4.99COSTILLA (GF)
st louis rib, mole verde, pepitas tatemadas,  
red onion, cilantro **contains nuts/seeds**

4.89FRIED AVO (VGTN)
panko-breaded & fried avocado, cabbage,  
pickled onion, cilantro crema, cilantro,  

4.75GRILLED CHEESE (GF)(VGTN) 
halloumi, refried black beans, tomato,  

4.50BLACK BEAN & MUSHROOM (GF) (V)
refried black beans, sautéed mushrooms,  
red onion, cilantro, squash blossom salsa, 
avocado salsa, lime

4.50BLACK BEAN & RAJAS (GF) (V)
refried black beans, sautéed onions,  
fire roasted poblano peppers, pepitas,  
cilantro, tatemada salsa, lime

4.89BLACK BEAN & GUAC (GF) (V)
cabbage, refried black bean, guac,  
tatemada salsa, cilantro, red onion, lime

7.50CHORIZO
chorizo, queso chihuahua, quesillo,  
queso cotija, avocado salsa

9.50CAMPECHANA
confit brisket, chorizo, queso chihuahua, 
quesillo, queso cotija, avocado salsa

CHURROS  (3 per order)
chocolate dip

9.99

ADD CHICKEN  4.00

ADD SALSA FLIGHT  3.00

4.99SALSA FLIGHT
4 house made scratch salsas, chips

QUESO FUNDIDO (dine in only)
cheese blend, cotija, guac, salsa, 3 flour tortillas

7.99

ADD SALSA FLIGHT  3.00    ADD CHORIZO 3.00

CHIPS & SALSA 4.99

POUND OF TORTILLAS 6.00


